WIREMOLD / OPEN SPACE
IN
D
EX
FL
O
O
R

Gray lids are die-cast zinc construction.
Power Plates for AC10105-2 Raised Floor Box
Ordering Information
Four duplex KOs. One supplied with
AC10105-2 Box.
P10105-4DP  Double-Gang Power Plate
Five duplex KOs for AC10105-2 Box.
P10105-5DP  Double-Gang Power Plate
Blank. For AC10105 Box.
C10105P-B  Communication Plate
For AC10105 Box. Includes three (3)
Ortronics® Series II adapters and three (3)
TracJack adapters.
C10105P-3RT  Communication Plate
For AC10105 Box. Includes three (3)
Wiremold CM Series Open System
adapters.
C10105P-3ACT  Communication Plate
Accepts eight (8) Legrand AVIP or
Extron® Electronics MAAP Series Devices,
sold separately and one (1) CM Series
communication adapter.
C10105P-MAAP-6A  Internal A/V Plate
Accepts eight (8) Extron® Electronics AAP
Series Devices, sold separately and one (1)
CM Series communication adapter.
C10105P-AAP-6A  Internal A/V Plate